
Lanja

VR1

VR96

VR112

VR136

VR212

20
25

30
35

45 50

55

60

65

75 80

95

110
115

22
5

220

215

12
0

105

12
5

100

13
0

13
5145

160

195

210
175

180
190

170

185
205

230 235

240

15

250

160

255

185190

150

23
5

180

185

15
5

240
250

170

200

245

160 255
149

49

1685

99

1259

129

1750

1760

127

1517

1358

1392

104

101

1368

1270

81

1504

1380

1519

139 135

1378
120

137

1253

1379
118/A

1760

83

24 1408

71

1453

1338

1370

1309

1494

121

1493

1762

79

1381

69

93

1689

1254

1351

78

136

1495

96

1510

80

1362

27

1516

1681

1349

58
130

134

1377

119

50/A

105

1687

106 1383

103

1688

1261

1413

1666

1691

14141535

128

61

1296

1344

1463

1509

100

1708

1341

1360

138

1354

1384

1489

1263

1356

148

1761

98

1359

1407

743

56

1507

1352

97

63

1488

1534

1337

1505

40

1484

13661357

1770

1091

45

123

73/A72

1748

51

1267

1389

1458

1366

1361

32 1491

66

1248
1293

1683
1531

125

1758

1682

1533

176330

1492

117

131

1262

102/A

1412

1464

1244

1391 1088

1339

1680

1307

1483

1511

1393

75

1369

1304

1264

26/B

1340

1515

31/B

1382

1387

1440

1348

14871363

741

1747

1688

1390

76

118/B

102/B

44 48

1388

1308

1302

1415

1709

1764

1686

1298

1294

38 1518

26/D

35/C

133

1762

1265

1706

1506

1436

60

52

73/B

1764

1303

1465

1406

1297

1354

1512

57

1710

1684

1350

1514
132

88

1260

1681

36

50/B

1723

1315

14901759
1364

68

1299

1306

1301

59

23

1336

1449
29

39

1357 1442

1275

1268

1355

331

1497

14061419

1274

54

94

35/A

1291

92

1693

1690

1353

91

1305

1418

1295

1420

1481
62

1417

1478

1266

1426

1454

1292

22

1256

1498

145

87

1711

55

1732

1440

82

1779
1722

64
141

1456

1401

53

1486
1367

26/A

35/B
126

1450

1789
1796

77

1425

1257 1314

25

95

1438

1719

67

1766

1468

1409

21

1360

1540

17371740

1273

1457 1416

1466

1371
1433

1316

28
31/A

1718

140

1752
1729

1485
1441

65

1522

84

1421

1428

1745

1757

1739

1716

144

1735

1521

170

1440

1300

1342

1691
1712 1396

1520

43

1400

90

1372

1795

1423

146

1725

1343

1402
1395

1513

46

47

143

1414

1746

1444

70

1376

1269

1272
1271

742

1496

1359

1258

147

1753

1748

Isavali

Khanavali

Panore

Beni Bk.

Bhade

Satavali

Roon

Bapere

Ravari

Waghrat

Satwali

Javade

Dasur

Harche

Devi Hasol
73°27'30"E

73°27'30"E

73°27'0"E

73°27'0"E

73°26'30"E

73°26'30"E

73°26'0"E

73°26'0"E

73°25'30"E

73°25'30"E

73°25'0"E

73°25'0"E

73°24'30"E

73°24'30"E

16
°4

9'3
0"

N

16
°4

9'0
"N

16
°4

9'0
"N

16
°4

8'3
0"

N

16
°4

8'3
0"

N

16
°4

8'0
"N

16
°4

8'0
"N

16
°4

7'3
0"

N

16
°4

7'3
0"

N

16
°4

7'0
"N

16
°4

7'0
"N

16
°4

6'3
0"

N

16
°4

6'3
0"

N

16
°4

6'0
"N

16
°4

6'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:11,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5B1C3a5jAISLUS CODE-
       456.2Area in Ha-

Dist-Ratnagiri,Taluka-Lanja  (WF-70/05/10)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


